
 
 

WE WILL INSPIRE 
 

CREATIVITY     •     CARING     •     RESILIENCE     •     COURAGE     •     TRUTH 

TERM 4 2025 
 

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Weekend 

1 

13-Oct 
 

14-Oct 
  
  
  
  

15-Oct 
 

16-Oct 
 

17-Oct 
Assembly: Awards & 
Merits @9am 
 
 
 
 

18-Oct   
 
 
 
19-Oct 
  
  

2 

20-Oct 
 

21-Oct 
 
  
  
  
  

22-Oct 
 

23-Oct 
Newsletter published 
  

24-Oct 
Year 6 @ Mass @9am 
Colour Run 
 

25-Oct  
 
 
26-Oct 
  
  
  
 

3 

Swimming Lessons PP – Yr6 1-Nov 
All Saints 
 
 
2-Nov 
All Souls 
 
 

27-Oct 28-Oct 
Year 4 Incursion  
  
  

29-Oct 
2026 Kindy Information 
Evening for Parents 
@6:30pm 

30-Oct 
  
  
  
  
  

31-Oct  

4 

Swimming Lessons PP – Yr6 8-Nov 
 
 
 
9-Nov 
  
  
 

3-Nov  4-Nov 
P&F Meeting  
SAC Meeting  
  

5-Nov 
  

6-Nov 
Newsletter published 
 
  
  

7-Nov 
Year 5 @ Mass @ 9am 
  
  
  

5 

10-Nov 
St Vincent’s Christmas 
Appeal Food Hampers 
starts 

11-Nov 
Remembrance Day 
Prayer Service @11am 
 
 
  
  

12-Nov 
 

13-Nov 
Yr 3-6 Swimming Carnival 
 
  

14-Nov 
 
 

PUPIL FREE DAY 
After School care 

Available  

15-Nov  
 
 
16-Nov  
  
  

6 

17-Nov  18-Nov 
  
  
  

19-Nov 
Early Close 11:50am 
Parent Interviews 
12:30pm – 5:30pm 
After School care 
Available  

20-Nov 
Newsletter published 
2026 Year 4 Parent iPad 
Lease Information Sent 
Home  
 
  
  
  

21-Nov 
Year 4 @ Mass @ 9am 
Leadership 2026 Planning 
Offsite 
 
DAY 
Clint - Thanksgiving Mass 

22-Nov  
 
 
 
23-Nov 

7 

24-Nov 
 

25-Nov 
Parent and Carers 
Gathering 
Annual Community 
Meeting  
 
Keyed Up Music recital 
@3:30pm 

26-Nov 
 

27-Nov 
 

28-Nov 
Christmas Concert @6pm 
St Vincent’s Christmas 
Appeal Food Hampers 
ends 

29-Nov  
 
 
 
30-Nov 
1st Sunday of Advent 
 
  

8 

1-Dec  2-Dec   3-Dec 
  
  

4-Dec 
Newsletter published 
9:30 – 10:30am K-6 
Transition Morning  

5-Dec  6-Dec 
 
 
7-Dec 
2nd Sunday of Advent 
  
  

9 

8-Dec 
 
  
  

9-Dec  
  
  
  

10-Dec 
Graduation Mass @9am 
Graduation Assembly 
10:00am  
  
  
  

11-Dec 
Year 6 Excursion  

12-Dec 
LAST DAY OF TERM   

13-Dec  
 
 
14-Dec 
 3rd Sunday of Advent  

 


