

TERM 4 2025

165		<u>'</u>	LK/W 4 ZUZJ			
	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Weekend
1	13-Oct	14-Oct	15-Oct	16-Oct	17-Oct Assembly: Awards & Merits @9am	18-Oct
2	20-Oct	21-Oct	22-Oct	23-Oct Newsletter published	24-Oct Year 6 @ Mass @9am Colour Run	25-Oct 26-Oct
	27-Oct	28-Oct	Swimming Lessons PP - Yr6	30-Oct	31-Oct	1-Nov All Saints
3	- · · ·	Year 4 Incursion	2026 Kindy Information Evening for Parents @6:30pm			2-Nov All Souls
	3-Nov	4-Nov	Swimming Lessons PP – Yr6 5-Nov	6-Nov	7-Nov	8-Nov
4	3-NOV	P&F Meeting SAC Meeting	5-NOV	Newsletter published	Year 5 @ Mass @ 9am	9-Nov
	10-Nov St Vincent's Christmas Appeal Food Hampers starts	11-Nov Remembrance Day Prayer Service @11am	12-Nov	13-Nov Yr 3-6 Swimming Carnival	14-Nov PUPIL FREE DAY	15-Nov 16-Nov
5					After School care Available	
6	17-Nov	18-Nov	19-Nov Early Close 11:50am Parent Interviews 12:30pm – 5:30pm After School care Available	20-Nov Newsletter published 2026 Year 4 Parent iPad Lease Information Sent Home	21-Nov Year 4 @ Mass @ 9am Leadership 2026 Planning Offsite	22-Nov 23-Nov
7	24-Nov	25-Nov Parent and Carers Gathering Annual Community Meeting Keyed Up Music recital @3:30pm	26-Nov	27-Nov	28-Nov Christmas Concert @6pm St Vincent's Christmas Appeal Food Hampers ends	29-Nov 30-Nov 1st Sunday of Advent
8	1-Dec	2-Dec	3-Dec	4-Dec Newsletter published 9:30 – 10:30am K-6 Transition Morning	5-Dec	6-Dec 7-Dec 2nd Sunday of Advent
9	8-Dec	9-Dec	10-Dec Graduation Mass @9am Graduation Assembly 10:00am	11-Dec Year 6 Excursion	12-Dec LAST DAY OF TERM	13-Dec 14-Dec 3rd Sunday of Advent